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THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED STATEMENT OF SAVINGS ACCOUNT
LOTUS RANGSIT BRANCH

Ho-ana \uiitnyd
MR. ANANTHARAMAN MURALI MANOHAR 370-251421-4
Name Account No.
flog 5/6 1.6 A.AABMTY B.ARMAN 2. UNuET 12120 Fuil
01/10/2022 - 31/10/2022

Address Date

Date | Time | Code | Channel Debit/Credit Balance/Baht Description

it | wan 9805 geamg gnwﬁ/tgfmﬁ YOARUAILWAD S0azdun

goARuALMADeNL (BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD) 5,241,788.99

01/10/22 | 03:30 FE ATS 200.00 5,241,588.99 | msssuiiien
01/10/22| 15:27 X2 ENET 300.00 5,241,288.99 | 516361y INTERNET
01/10/22 | 20:12 X2 ENET 44.00 5,241,244.99 |9193a QR PAYMENT AT BTS
02/10/22 | 11:12 X2 ENET 44.00 5,241,200.99 | 11da K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
02/10/22 | 15:16 X2 ENET 400.00 5,240,800.99 | Top-Up WIDx9869/K Plus W
02/10/22 | 15:57 X2 ENET 30.00 5,240,770.99 | 91658 QR PAYMENT AT BTS
03/10/22| 14:04 X2 ENET 10,000.00 5,230,770.99 |9168a PLANET SCB CARD
04/10/22 | 06:17 X2 ENET 25,000.00 5,205,770.99 | 11da PLANET SCB CARD
05/10/22| 00:50 X2 ENET 4,500.00 5,201,270.99 |188a PLANET SCB CARD
05/10/22 | 14:06 X2 ENET 10,398.85 5,190,872.14 |21w{a CREDIT CARD CENTER
07/10/22| 06:08 FE SMS 20.00 5,190,852.14 | msssuiilen
07/10/22 | 13:39 X2 ENET 150.00 5,190,702.14 | PromptPay x1625 MS. AUTCHAREE SUPREMSRI
07/10/22| 14:19 X2 ENET 1,820.00 5,188,882.14 |218{ia SAWASDEESHOP COMPANY LIMITED
07/10/22 | 14:26 X2 ENET 44.00 5,188,838.14 |18 K+ shop (QR PAYMENT AT BTS)
07/10/22| 20:38 X2 ATM 1,500.00 5,187,338.14 | Terminal No. F099/Cardless ATM
07/10/22 | 20:47 X2 ENET 30.00 5,187,308.14 | 91wda QR PAYMENT AT BTS
08/10/22| 12:56 | X2 ENET 325.00 5,186,983.14 | 9wa SCB udl SHOP (lodama)
08/10/22 | 23:17 X2 ENET 37.00 5,186,946.14 | 91da QR PAYMENT AT BTS
09/10/22 | 00:39 X2 ENET 400.00 5,186,5046.14 |1 K+ shop (HAVANA SOCIAL)
09/10/22 | 12:08 X2 ENET 300.00 5,186,246.14 | 516m361u INTERNET
09/10/22 | 13:54 X2 ENET 90.00 5,186,156.14| 9w SCB will SHOP (o7 n15iow)
09/10/22| 16:15 X2 ENET 450.00 5,185,706.14 | 910a STONEGOAT GROUP CO,LTD.
09/10/22 | 19:32 X2 ENET 16.00 5,185,690.14 | 9180a QR PAYMENT AT BTS
09/10/22| 20:37 X2 ENET 16.00 5,185,674.14 | 91wda QR PAYMENT AT BTS
09/10/22 | 21:21 X2 ATM 1,500.00 5,184,174.14 | Terminal No. J014/Cardless ATM

o

Juil 18/01/2023  13an 10:28:02 Page 1 of 2



sunnsinemgdive S0 o) IULLéTﬁwmiﬂay%aw%’wé
THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED STATEMENT OF SAVINGS ACCOUNT
LOTUS RANGSIT BRANCH

Ho-ana \uiitnyd
MR. ANANTHARAMAN MURALI MANOHAR 370-251421-4
Name Account No.
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it | wan 9805 geamg gnwﬁ/tgfmﬁ YOARUAILWAD S0azdun
yaARUALUAoNL1 (BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD)

10/10/22| 13:26 X2 ENET 405.00 5,183,769.14 | 91eTa SCB will SHOP (ladaananw)
10/10/22| 19:16 | X2 ENET 870.00 5,182,899.14| 9w nyen’ il wou (@1 Fan)
11/10/22 | 06:06 X1 ENET 300.00 5,183,199.14 | PromptPay x8199 W9a13 AN gI550umaA
11/10/22| 13:04 | X2 ENET 1,000.00 5,182,199.14 | 9180a PLANET SCB CARD

11/10/22| 17:06 | X2 ENET 495.00 5,181,704.14 |9 wda K+ shop (THE RACQUET CLUB)
12/10/22| 1159 | X2 ATM 2,000.00 5,179,704.14 | Terminal No. F428/Cardless ATM
12/10/22| 12:10 | X2 ENET 1,200.00 5,178,504.14 | 983a K+ shop (YAMIRAI-SUKHUMVIT 77)
12/10/22| 12:45 X2 ENET 355.00 5,178,149.14 | 1eda SCB wifl SHOP (lofaaa)
14/10/22| 19:37 FE ATM 100.00 5,178,049.14 | VN QUANG NAM

14/10/22| 1937 | (2 ATM 3,291.74 5,174,757.40 | VN QUANG NAM

19/10/22| 0526 | X2 ENET 5,914.90 5,168,842.50 |91wda Nok Airlines

19/10/22| 07:04 | X1 ENET 1,479.00 5,170,321.50 | 9165 Prompt-IN/MRS. CYNTHIA LEANNE
19/10/22| 07:08 | X1 ENET 1,479.00 5,171,800.50| 51615 Prompt-IN/MR. CHARLIE HARRY GE
19/10/22| 07:10 | X1 ENET 1,479.00 5,173,279.50 | 916M13 Prompt-IN/MISS YI-NING KAO
21/10/22| 0627 | X2 ENET 3,700.00 5,169,579.50 | 91938 PLANET SCB CARD

23/10/22| 10:29 | X2 ENET 5,000.00 5,164,579.50 |9180a PLANET SCB CARD

24/10/22 | 08:01 X2 ENET 10,000.00 5,150,579.50 | 9188a PLANET SCB CARD

25/10/22| 16:48 | X2 ENET 10,000.00 5,144,579.50 | 9180 PLANET SCB CARD

27/10/22| 05:21 X2 ENET 5,000.00 5,139,579.50 | 1188 PLANET SCB CARD

TOTAL AMOUNTS (Debit) 106,946.49

TOTAL AMOUNTS (Credit) 4,737.00

TOTAL ITEMS 40 4
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